 ML8D SERIES
8 Channel Uncompressed
Digital Video, Stereo Audio and
Bi-directional Data Transmission System
 Plus+ NMS
Applications
♦ Long Distance CCTV
♦ Video Conferencing

traffic surveillance, homeland security, SCADA
systems, and military applications.
Ordering Information:
Model Description
ML8DVTST03 8-Channel Video Transmitter, 1310nm SM, ST.
ML8DVRST03 8-Channel Video, 1310nm SM, ST.
ML8DVATST03 8-Channel Video, Stereo Audio Transmitter, 1310nm SM, ST.
ML8DVARST03 8-Channel Video, Stereo Audio Receiver, 1310nm SM, ST.
ML8DVTB233/5 8-Channel Video Transmitter and Bi-directional RS-232 1310/1550nm SM, ST.
ML8DVRB233/5 8-Channel Video Receiver and Bi-directional RS-232 1550/15310nm SM, ST.
 * Please consult factory for additional models and specifications
        TELECOM                    DATACOM                    LAN                    FTTH                    VIDEO                     AUDIO                    DATA                    PRODUCTS
Vilink Communications Inc
            2913-J Saturn Street